U11 Girls 1k
1st
2nd
3rd

U11 Boys 1k
1st
2nd
3rd

U13 Girls 3k
1st

U13 Boys 3k
1st
2nd
3rd

U15 Girls 3k
1st

U15 Boys 3k
1st
2nd

U17 Women 5k
1st
2nd
3rd

U17 Men 5k
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Senior Women 5k
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Senior Men 5k
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Vet Women
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Vet Men
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

LWAC Road races 2005 - Series Winners

Hannah Dunderdale
Bo Haywood
Catrina Thomas

Haran Dunderdale
Alex Humberstone
Jakob Anderson

Hester Talbot

Joe Dunderdale
Andrew McCoy
Freddie Miller

Georgia Ball

Michael Baldock
Jon Humberstone

Sarah Kimpton
Laura Smith
Rachel Humberstone

Ashley Smith
Elliot Haywood
Ryan Smith
Duncan McCoy

Tanya Taylor
Emma Marshall
Sylvia Strangeway
Kerry McCall
Tracey Mooney

Ronnie McWilliam
Nick Marsh

Mark Anderson
Paul Jackson
Matthew Bontoft
Marcus Lancastle
Andy Dickinson

Lindi Marson
Anna Saunders
Jo Campion
Emma Lord
Alison McCoy
Diane Jones
Lyn Upton
Betty Stracey
Pat Kimpton
Dot Fraser

Dean Houlton
Peter Duncan
John Holmes
Steve Saunders
Steve Campion
Jon Hughes
Brian Fox

Chris McDonald
Jim Edwards
Simon Bower
Ted Rookes
Gary Martin
Geoff Shipman
Jeff Baker

lan Mair
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Race 2
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Race 3
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Best Time

20.39
21.26

18.07
18.12



