LWAC Road races 2005 - Series Winners

		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race4	Total	Best Time
U11 Girls 1k 1st	Hannah Dunderdale	1	1	1	1	3	
2nd	Bo Haywood	2	2	2	2	3 6	
3rd	Catrina Thomas	3	3	3	3	9	
U11 Boys 1k							
1st	Haran Dunderdale	2	1	1	3	4	
2nd	Alex Humberstone	1	2	-	2	5	
3rd	Jakob Anderson	3	3	5		11	
U13 Girls 3k		_					
1st	Hester Talbot	2	1	1		4	
U13 Boys 3k							
1st 2nd	Joe Dunderdale Andrew McCoy	1	1 2	1 2	1 2	3 6	
3rd	Freddie Miller	2	3	2	3	8	
U15 Girls 3k							
1st	Georgia Ball	2	1		1	4	
	•						
U15 Boys 3k							
1st	Michael Baldock		2	1	4	7	
2nd	Jon Humberstone	2	3		5	10	
U17 Women 5k							
1st	Sarah Kimpton	1	1	1		3	
2nd	Laura Smith	2	2	2	1	5	
3rd	Rachel Humberstone	5	3		3	11	
U17 Men 5k							
1st 2nd	Ashley Smith Elliot Haywood	2 1	1 2	1 2	1 2	4 5	
3rd	Ryan Smith	3	3	2	3	9	
4th	Duncan McCoy	4		5	5	14	
Senior Women 5k	•						
1st	Tanya Taylor		1	1	1	3	
2nd	Emma Marshall	3	-	2	2	7	
3rd 4th	Sylvia Strangeway Kerry McCall	7 6	5	3 5	4 3	12 14	
5th	Tracey Mooney	11	6	6	-	23	
Senior Men 5k							
1st	Ronnie McWilliam	2		1	1	4	
2nd	Nick Marsh	3	1	_	2	6	
3rd 4th	Mark Anderson Paul Jackson	4 5	2 3	2 3	3	8 9	
5th	Matthew Bontoft	7	Ü	5	4	16	
6th	Marcus Lancastle	10	6	6	6	18	
7th	Andy Dickinson	11	10		8	29	
Vet Women						_	
1st 2nd	Lindi Marson Anna Saunders	1	1 3	1 2	1	3 6	
3rd	Jo Campion	3	5	3		11	20.39
4th	Emma Lord	2	4	5	5	11	21.26
5th 6th	Alison McCoy Diane Jones	5	6 7	4	3 6	13 18	
7th	Lyn Upton	6	8	8	7	21	
8th	Betty Stracey	7		9	8	24	
9th 10th	Pat Kimpton Dot Fraser	9	9	10 11	9 10	27	
1001	Dol Flasei	11		11	10	32	
Vet Men	Deen Heultzu	,	,		4.4	•	
1st 2nd	Dean Houlton Peter Duncan	1 3	1 2	1 3	11 1	3 6	
3rd	John Holmes	4	5	4	3	11	18.07
4th	Steve Saunders	2	4	5	,	11	18.12
5th 6th	Steve Campion Jon Hughes	6	6 7	6 7	4	16 20	
7th	Brian Fox	5	8	9	12	22	
8th	Chris McDonald	8	9	10	7	24	
9th 10th	Jim Edwards Simon Bower	7 10	11 10	13	8 9	26 29	
11th	Ted Rookes	9	12	12	14	33	
12th	Gary Martin	12	13	11		36	
13th 14th	Geoff Shipman Jeff Baker	14	16 15	14 15	16 17	44 47	
15th	lan Mair		15 17	15 17	18	52	